
4 days of Limburg - Day 1
Brouwhuisseheide 12.8.2023

Omega

Marc WAGENAAR
Olifant
Omloop : M21
Afstand : 9310m
Tijd : 1:37:51 (10'31"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Julien TALON 1:15:39
2. Toon MELIS 1:21:44
3. Damien RIGA 1:32:51

1. 31 00:04:22 239m 18'16"/km
2. 45 00:04:18 00:08:40 272m 15'49"/km
3. 43 00:03:44 00:12:24 133m 28'04"/km
4. 63 00:02:48 00:15:12 279m 10'02"/km
5. 82 00:07:59 00:23:11 924m 8'38"/km
6. 84 00:05:00 00:28:11 504m 9'55"/km
7. 83 00:03:13 00:31:24 243m 13'14"/km
8. 102 00:14:50 00:46:14 1778m 8'21"/km
9. 104 00:04:08 00:50:22 353m 11'43"/km

10. 105 00:01:11 00:51:33 124m 9'33"/km
11. 106 00:02:27 00:54:00 195m 12'34"/km
12. 92 00:06:18 01:00:18 619m 10'11"/km
13. 97 00:02:19 01:02:37 299m 7'45"/km
14. 99 00:00:35 01:03:12 94m 6'12"/km
15. 90 00:02:23 01:05:35 271m 8'48"/km
16. 34 00:07:40 01:13:15 865m 8'52"/km
17. 39 00:02:48 01:16:03 279m 10'02"/km
18. 75 00:11:25 01:27:28 519m 22'00"/km
19. 57 00:04:37 01:32:05 633m 7'18"/km
20. 52 00:03:51 01:35:56 403m 9'33"/km
21. 51 00:01:41 01:37:37 91m 18'30"/km
22. 999 00:00:14 01:37:51 98m 2'23"/km
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